
Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
06.01.2020 16:00 1.SINIF A.İ.İ.T.1 302-303
07.01.2020 16:00 1.SINIF TÜRK DİLİ1 102-103
08.01.2020 09:00 1.SINIF KAMU YÖN.1 302-303-304
09.01.2020 09:00 1.SINIF İKTİSADA GİRİŞ1 302-303-304
10.01.2020 16:00 1.SINIF TEMEL BİLGİ TEK. 102-103
13.01.2020 16:00 1.SINIF YABANCI DİL1 302-303
14.01.2020 09:00 1.SINIF SİYASET BİLİMİ1 104-105-106
15.01.2020 09:00 1.SINIF HUKUKUN TEMEL KAVRAMLARI 302-303-304
16.01.2020 09:00 1.SINIF TOPLUM BİLİMİ 102-103-104

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
07.01.2020 09:00 2.SINIF MİKRO İKTİSAT 304
08.01.2020 13:00 2.SINIF TÜRKİYENİN ANAYASAL DÜZENİ 102-103-104
09.01.2020 10:30 2.SINIF TÜRK YÖNETİM TARİHİ 302-303
10.01.2020 10:30 2.SINIF KENT SOSYOLOJİSİ 102-103
13.01.2020 09:00 2.SINIF ÇAĞDAŞ DEVLET DÜZENLERİ 302-303
14.01.2020 10:30 2.SINIF İDARE HUKUKU 102-103
16.01.2020 10:30 2.SINIF SİYASİ DÜŞÜNCELER TARİHİ1 302-303

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
06.01.2020 14:30 3.SINIF TİCARET HUKUKU 302
07.01.2020 10:30 3.SINIF YEREL YÖNETİMLER 105-106-107
08.01.2020 16:00 3.SINIF TÜRK YÖNETİM YAPISI 302
09.01.2020 16:00 3.SINIF TÜRKİYEDE YEREL YÖNETİMLER 302
10.01.2020 14:30 3.SINIF SİYASİ TARİH1 102-103
13.01.2020 14:30 3.SINIF TÜRK İSLAM DÜŞÜNCE TARİHİ 306
14.01.2020 13:00 3.SINIF KAMU POLİTİKASI 307-308
15.01.2020 10:30 3.SINIF ÇEVRE YÖN.VE POLİTİKASI 303-304
16.01.2020 13:00 3.SINIF GENEL MUHASEBE1 306-307

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
06.01.2020 10:30 4.SINIF CEZA HUKUKU 303-304
08.01.2020 10:30 4.SINIF TÜRK SİYASAL HAYATI1 302-303
10.01.2020 09:00 4.SINIF KARŞILAŞTIRMALI YEREL YÖN. 307
13.01.2020 13:00 4.SINIF İDARİ YARGI 302-303
16.01.2020 14:30 4.SINIF MALİYE POLİTİKASI 302-303
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Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
06.01.2020 16:00 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) A.İ.İ.T.1 304-305
07.01.2020 16:00 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TÜRK DİLİ1 104-105
08.01.2020 09:00 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) KAMU YÖN.1 305-306-307
09.01.2020 09:00 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) İKTİSADA GİRİŞ1 305-306-307-308
10.01.2020 16:00 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TEMEL BİLGİ TEK. 104-105
13.01.2020 16:00 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) YABANCI DİL1 304-305
14.01.2020 09:00 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) SİYASET BİLİMİ1 102-103
15.01.2020 09:00 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) HUKUKUN TEMEL KAVRAMLARI 305-306-307
16.01.2020 09:00 1.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TOPLUM BİLİMİ 105-106-107

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
07.01.2020 09:00 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MİKRO İKTİSAT 305-306
08.01.2020 13:00 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TÜRKİYENİN ANAYASAL DÜZENİ 105-106-107
09.01.2020 10:30 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TÜRK YÖNETİM TARİHİ 304-305
10.01.2020 10:30 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) KENT SOSYOLOJİSİ 104-105
13.01.2020 09:00 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) ÇAĞDAŞ DEVLET DÜZENLERİ 304-305
14.01.2020 10:30 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) İDARE HUKUKU 104-105
16.01.2020 10:30 2.SINIF(İ.Ö.) SİYASİ DÜŞÜNCELER TARİHİ1 304-305

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
06.01.2020 14:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TİCARET HUKUKU 303-304
07.01.2020 10:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) YEREL YÖNETİMLER 102-103-104
08.01.2020 16:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TÜRK YÖNETİM YAPISI 303
09.01.2020 16:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TÜRKİYEDE YEREL YÖNETİMLER 303
10.01.2020 14:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) SİYASİ TARİH1 104-105
13.01.2020 14:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TÜRK İSLAM DÜŞÜNCE TARİHİ 307
14.01.2020 13:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) KAMU POLİTİKASI 309-AMFİ 6
15.01.2020 10:30 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) ÇEVRE YÖN.VE POLİTİKASI 305-306
16.01.2020 13:00 3.SINIF(İ.Ö.) GENEL MUHASEBE1 308-309

Tarih Saat Sınıf Dersin Adı DERSLİK
06.01.2020 10:30 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) CEZA HUKUKU 305-306
08.01.2020 10:30 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) TÜRK SİYASAL HAYATI1 304-305
10.01.2020 09:00 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) KARŞILAŞTIRMALI YEREL YÖN. 308
13.01.2020 13:00 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) İDARİ YARGI 304-305
16.01.2020 14:30 4.SINIF(İ.Ö.) MALİYE POLİTİKASI 304-305
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